SCOPE:     CMOS VIDEO MULTIPLEXER/AMPLIFIER
     Device Type        Generic Number
          01    MAX453M(x)/883B
          02                  MAX455M(x)/883B
          03                  MAX452M(x)/883B
          04    MAX454M(x)/883B
Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter           Mil-Std-1835                         Case Outline           Package Code

19 -IN
20 VOUT
Package ORDERING INFORMATION: SMD Number
01 8 pin CERDIP MAX453MJA/883B 5962-9451201MPA
01 20 pin LCC MAX453MLP/883B 5962-9451201M2C
02 20 pin CERDIP MAX455MJP/883B 5962-9451202MRA
02 20 pin LCC MAX455MLP/883B 5962-9451202M2C
03 8 pin CERDIP MAX452MJA/883B 5962-9451203MPA
03 20 pin LCC MAX452MLP/883B 5962-9451203M2C
04 14 pin CERDIP MAX454MJD/883B 5962-9451204MCA
04 20 pin LCC MAX454MLP/883B 5962-9451204M2C
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of MAX452/453/454/455/883B 19-0207 Rev. D
for /883B and SMD 5962-94512 Page  4  of 6
QUALITY ASSURANCE
Sampling and inspection procedures shall be in accordance with  MIL-Prf-38535, Appendix A as specified in Mil-
Std-883.